Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
SC-2021-
00592

SC-2021-
00592

CS-2021-
00690

PO-2021-
00118

CS-2021-
00690

CM-2021-
00457

CM-2021-
00458

CF-2021-
00616

PO-2021-
00118

CM-2021-
00456

Filed
On

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

10/25/2
021

Party

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BROWN,
CANDACE Defendant

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

GARCIA, HEATHER
DON Defendant

GOWDY, CARY Defendant

HARRAGARRA, JULIA
ROSE Defendant

HENSON, JON
PAUL Defendant

HUTCHISON, MATTHEW
EZEKIUEL Defendant

WARNER, ROBERT E Plaintiff

WHITTREDGE, CLARK
ELEMUEL Defendant

Case

BELL FINANCE vs. BROWN,

CANDACE

BELL FINANCE vs. BROWN,

CANDACE

DISCOVER BANK vs. GOWDY,

CARY

WARNER, ROBERT E vs.
GARCIA, HEATHER DON

DISCOVER BANK vs. GOWDY,

CARY
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

HARRAGARRA, JULIA ROSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HENSON, JON PAUL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HUTCHISON, MATTHEW
EZEKIUEL

WARNER, ROBERT E vs.
GARCIA, HEATHER DON
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

WHITTREDGE, CLARK
ELEMUEL

Offense or Cause
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
INDEBTEDNESS
PROTECTIVE ORDER

INDEBTEDNESS

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF
MINOR (MISD)

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE,
AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR
VEHICLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100456
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100456
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100616
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100616
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100690
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100690
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100690
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100690
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

