Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00592	10/25/2 021	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BROWN, CANDACE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00592	10/25/2 021	BROWN, CANDACE <b>Defendant</b>	BELL FINANCE vs. BROWN, CANDACE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00690	10/25/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. GOWDY, CARY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00118	10/25/2 021	GARCIA, HEATHER DON Defendant	WARNER, ROBERT E vs. GARCIA, HEATHER DON	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00690	10/25/2 021	GOWDY, CARY Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. GOWDY, CARY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00457	10/25/2 021	HARRAGARRA, JULIA ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRAGARRA, JULIA ROSE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00458	10/25/2 021	HENSON, JON PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENSON, JON PAUL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00616	10/25/2 021	HUTCHISON, MATTHEW EZEKIUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUTCHISON, MATTHEW EZEKIUEL	LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00118	10/25/2 021	WARNER, ROBERT E Plaintiff	WARNER, ROBERT E vs. GARCIA, HEATHER DON	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00456	10/25/2 021	WHITTREDGE, CLARK ELEMUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITTREDGE, CLARK ELEMUEL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)